The STM32WBx0 is a dual-core wireless MCU based on an Arm® Cortex®‐M4
core running at 64 MHz and an Arm® Cortex®‐M0+ core at 32 MHz
Bluetooth LE 5.2 & IEEE 802.15.4
STM32WBx0
VALUE LINE
A wireless dual-core brain
The STM32WBx0 Value Line

STMicroelectronics’ integrated matching RF components are tailored for STM32WB packages :
MLPF-WB-01E3.
Order code: P-NUCLEO-WB55 Order codes: NUCLEO-WB55RG
NUCLEO-WB15CC
STM32WB ONLINE TRAINING
Pin count
1 M / 128 K
48-pin UQFN
(0.5 mm pitch)
STM32WB50CG
Flash memory / RAM size (bytes)
Legend: STM32WB50 super set STM32WB30 featured
STM32WB30CE512 K / 96 K
STM32WB10CC320 K / 48 K
STM32WB10 optimized
STM32WB
Control
Power supply
2.0V to 3.6 V (LDO)